
ID Task Name %
Complete

Duration Start Finish Prede

1 CA IT - COMMITMENT TO GREEN 0% 151 days Mon 11/3/08 Mon 6/1/09

2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT OFFICE 76% 5325 days Mon 11/3/08 Fri 3/30/29
3 Create master project plan 82% 142 days Mon 11/10/08 Tue 5/26/09

11 Create Organization Document 100% 13 days Wed 12/31/08 Fri 1/16/09
14 Create Risk Management Plan 98% 85 days Mon 11/3/08 Fri 2/27/09
23 Create Quality Management Plan 9% 5325 days Mon 11/3/08 Fri 3/30/29
26 Create Communication Management Plan 100% 3 days Fri 1/23/09 Tue 1/27/09
29 Provide Monthly Status Reports to Class Managers 63% 114 days Thu 12/18/08 Tue 5/26/09
36 Schedule Steering Committee Meetings 60% 50 days Mon 3/2/09 Fri 5/8/09
40

41 GREEN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (GREEN IT)
TEAM

94% 71 days Mon 12/1/08 Mon 3/9/09

42 Green IT Scope and Deliverables 100% 45 days Mon 12/1/08 Fri 1/30/09
46 IT Asset Life Cycle Best Practices 100% 51 days Mon 12/29/08 Mon 3/9/09
54 IT Energy Efficiency Best Practices 93% 51 days Mon 12/29/08 Mon 3/9/09
62 Utilization of IT to Enable Green Best Practices 87% 51 days Mon 12/29/08 Mon 3/9/09
70

71 DESIGN, MARKETING & OUTREACH TEAM 45% 185 days Wed 10/15/08 Tue 6/30/09
72 Finalize ITMA XVI logo 100% 1 day Mon 11/3/08 Mon 11/3/08

73 Develop marketing Plan 100% 40 days Mon 1/5/09 Fri 2/27/09
78 Events 99% 78 days Mon 12/1/08 Wed 3/18/09
82 Government Technology Conference (GTC) 49% 54 days Mon 3/2/09 Thu 5/14/09
99 Develop ITMA XVI branding 74% 153 days Fri 11/28/08 Tue 6/30/09

107 Package deliverables for ITMA XVI Teams 20% 164 days Wed 10/15/08 Mon 6/1/09
115 Create DTS website for ITMA XVI documents and deliverabl 20% 129 days Thu 1/1/09 Tue 6/30/09
119 Contact recruitment workgroup 0% 21 days Fri 5/1/09 Fri 5/29/09

120 Plan ITMA XVI end-of-class party 0% 30 days Wed 5/20/09 Tue 6/30/09

121

122 GIT TEAM 44% 151 days Mon 11/3/08 Mon 6/1/09
123 Integration Team 100% 57 days Tue 11/18/08 Wed 2/4/09
126 Project Sponsors and Partners 95% 64 days Tue 11/18/08 Fri 2/13/09
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ID Task Name %
Complete

Duration Start Finish Prede

138 Project Roles and Responsibilities 100% 25 days Mon 11/3/08 Fri 12/5/08
144 California IT Strategic Plan 100% 36 days Mon 1/5/09 Mon 2/23/09
147 GI Team Project Schedule 83% 140 days Tue 11/18/08 Mon 6/1/09
159 Solicit Input from Partners "Green" Policy 34% 139 days Tue 11/18/08 Fri 5/29/09
192 Finalization 0% 111 days Fri 11/28/08 Fri 5/1/09
196 Complete GI Team Tasks 0% 1 day Mon 6/1/09 Mon 6/1/09

197

198 TELEWORK TEAM 95% 140 days Mon 11/3/08 Fri 5/15/09
199 Statewide Policy 81% 120 days Mon 12/1/08 Fri 5/15/09
202 Establish Partnerships 100% 120 days Mon 12/1/08 Fri 5/15/09
209 Guidelines for Managers and Employees 99% 113 days Mon 11/3/08 Wed 4/8/09
210 Develop Manager and Employee Documentation 97% 91 days Mon 11/3/08 Mon 3/9/09
230 Training Resources for Managers & Employees 100% 86 days Mon 11/3/08 Mon 3/2/09
243 Keys for Telework Success 100% 113 days Mon 11/3/08 Wed 4/8/09
254 Recommended Telework Roles 100% 75 days Mon 12/1/08 Fri 3/13/09
265 Review Team 13% 20 days Thu 4/9/09 Wed 5/6/09
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